HB1262_L.017 SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT Committee on <u>Health & Human Services</u>. <u>HB24-1262</u> be amended as follows:

- Amend reengrossed bill, page 3, line 3, strike "certified professional" and
 substitute "direct-entry".
- 3 Page 3, strike lines 21 through 27.
- 4 Page 4, strike lines 1 through 12.
- 5 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 6 Page 5, strike lines 16 through 27.
- 7 Strike pages 6 through 23.
- 8 Page 24, strike lines 1 through 23.
- 9 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.
- 10 Page 25, strike line 1 and substitute "registering of direct-entry".
- Page 25, line 4, strike "CERTIFIED PROFESSIONAL" and substitute
 "DIRECT-ENTRY".
- 13 Page 32, strike lines 11 through 27.
- 14 Strike pages 33 through 37.
- 15 Page 38, strike lines 1 through 10.
- 16 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.
- Strike "CPMs" and substitute "direct-entry midwives" on: Page 5, lines2, 4, and 12.

** *** ** *** **